

7/5/2017



City of Santa Rosa
Contract Bid Summary

Contract No.: C01964**Project No.: C01964****Bid Opening:**

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid
1	TBD	PAT NELSON CONSTRUCTION, Inc.	\$107,590.25	0.00%
2	TBD	CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION GROUP	\$132,835.00	23.46%
3	V072803	YUKON CONSTRUCTION, INC	\$134,445.00	24.96%
4	V006204	TEAM GHILOTTI INC	\$172,855.50	60.66%
5	V002076	GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$174,513.00	62.20%



City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

Project Name: SMART Bus Turnout -
Guerneville Road
Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA
Bid Opening: _____

Contract No.: C01964
Project No.: C01964
Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Line No.	Item	Units	Engineers Estimate		PAT NELSON CONSTRUCTION, Inc.		CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY CONSTRUCTION GROUP		YUKON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		TEAM GHILOTTI INC		GHILOTTI BROS., INC	
			Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$12,454.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,055.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00	
3	074016 DEMOLITION	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,687.00	\$16,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	
4	9990.02489 INSTALL SIGN POLE	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$371.00	\$650.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$817.00	\$817.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	
5	731501 CURB	LF	193	\$25.00	\$4,825.00	\$38.00	\$7,334.00	\$75.00	\$14,475.00	\$62.00	\$11,966.00	\$51.00	\$9,843.00	
6	9990.01391 GUTTER	SF	1750	\$30.00	\$52,500.00	\$31.22	\$54,635.00	\$28.00	\$49,000.00	\$21.00	\$36,750.00	\$30.00	\$52,500.00	
7	153218 SIDEWALK	SF	1450	\$10.00	\$14,500.00	\$14.52	\$21,054.00	\$18.80	\$27,260.00	\$14.00	\$20,300.00	\$27.50	\$39,875.00	
8	840515 THERMOPLASTIC BIKE LANE SYMBOL AND BIKE LANE ARROW/EA	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$990.00	\$275.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$817.00	\$817.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	
9	840500 6" THERMOPLASTIC BIKE LANE	LF	255	\$2.00	\$510.00	\$7.35	\$1,874.25	\$8.00	\$2,040.00	\$9.00	\$2,295.00	\$7.70	\$1,963.50	
10	9990.03714 THERMOPLASTIC BIKE LOOP DETECTOR SYMBOL	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$783.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$217.00	\$200.00	
11	9990.03715 RELOCATE STREET LIGHT	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,045.00	\$4,650.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	
12	9990.03716 PRE-EMPTION CABLE	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,117.00	\$4,706.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$4,710.00	\$4,710.00	
Totals for Project C01964					\$115,535.00	\$107,590.25	\$132,835.00	\$134,445.00	\$172,855.50	\$174,513.00	\$172,855.50	\$174,513.00	\$174,513.00	
% of Estimate for Project C01964						-6.88%	14.97%	16.37%	49.61%	51.05%				

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
Date: _____